
 

 

 

754 HOPMEADOW STREET                                 SIMSBURY, CONNECTICUT 06070 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SIMSBURY SPIRIT COUNCIL 
 

DATA SUB-COMMITTEE 
 

2021 MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

                               Monday, January 25, 6:00pm 
                               Monday, February 22, 6:00pm 
                               Monday, March 22, 6:00pm 
                               Monday, April 26, 6:00pm 
                               Monday, May 24, 6:00pm 
                               Monday, June 28, 6:00pm 
                               Monday, July 26, 6:00pm 
                               Monday, August 23, 6:00pm 
                               Monday, September 27, 6:00pm 
                               Monday, October 25, 6:00pm 
                               Monday, November 22, 6:00pm 
                               Monday, December 27, 6:00pm 

 

 
 

 

 

All Meetings are on a Monday 
 

Meetings will be held at  
Simsbury Public Library 

Or LIVE via Facebook Live 
https://www.facebook.com/SimsburySPIRITCouncil 

 
Meetings will begin at 6:00 PM unless otherwise noticed 

 

Received 12.3.20 10:15 AM
Ericka L. Butler, Townn Clerk
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